
Technical Services Monthly Report
December 2013

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,922 487 534 140,875 157,802 859 923 157,738

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 2,314 2,314 0 0 2,314

Download E-Book (Adult) 2,586 154 0 2,740 3,148 155 0 3,303

Books (Children's) 68,846 362 582 68,626 103,428 668 1,107 102,989

E-Book (Children's) 460 0 0 460 460 0 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,587 0 0 1,587 1,629 0 0 1,629

Books (Young Adult) 9,195 179 36 9,338 11,066 300 62 11,304

Download E-Book (YA) 396 0 0 396 409 0 0 409

Book Total 226,306 1,182 1,152 226,336 280,256 1,982 2,092 280,146

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 137 0 23 114 137 0 23 114

Cass Total 137 0 23 114 137 0 23 114

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,705 56 3 9,758 10,617 72 7 10,682

Music 13,155 59 2 13,212 14,042 74 7 14,109

Children's 3,920 47 2 3,965 4,865 50 7 4,908

Young Adult 375 14 0 389 393 15 0 408

CD Total 27,155 176 7 27,324 29,917 211 21 30,107

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,830 0 0 1,830 1,959 0 0 1,959

Children's 991 0 0 991 991 0 0 991

Young Adult 143 0 0 143 163 0 0 163

Downloadable Total 2,964 0 0 2,964 3,113 0 0 3,113

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 17 56 0 0 56

Videos

VHS (Adult) 188 0 15 173 222 0 16 206

VHS (Children's) 368 0 1 367 368 0 1 367

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,067 18 0 1,085 1,769 40 0 1,809

Blu-Ray (Children's) 158 0 0 158 279 0 0 279

DVDs (Adult) 11,306 85 2 11,389 14,604 136 8 14,732

DVDs (Children's) 6,328 21 32 6,317 9,703 34 53 9,684

DVDs (Young Adult) 401 17 0 418 426 18 0 444

Video/DVD Total 19,816 141 50 19,907 27,371 228 78 27,521

Total AV 50,089 317 80 50,326 60,594 439 122 60,911

GRAND TOTAL 276,395 1,499 1,232 276,662 340,850 2,421 2,214 341,057



Technical Services Monthly Report
December 2013

TITLES

Begin 2013 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 142,156 487 534 (47) 6,820 8,101 140,875

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 0 2,314

Download E-Book (Adult) 1,680 154 0 154 1,060 0 2,740

Books (Children's) 67,483 362 582 (220) 6,032 4,889 68,626

E-Book (Children's) 249 0 0 0 211 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,105 0 0 0 484 2 1,587

Books (Young Adult) 9,425 179 36 143 1,519 1,606 9,338

Download E-Book (YA) 276 0 0 0 120 0 396

Book Total 224,688 1,182 1,152 30 16,246 14,598 226,336

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 356 0 23 (23) 0 242 114

Cassette Total 356 0 23 (23) 0 242 114

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,267 56 3 53 1,042 551 9,758

Music 12,794 59 2 57 722 304 13,212

Children's 3,567 47 2 45 419 21 3,965

Young Adult 323 14 0 14 130 64 389

CD Total 25,951 176 7 169 2,313 940 27,324

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,556 0 0 0 275 1 1,830

Children's 646 0 0 0 345 0 991

Young Adult 61 0 0 0 82 0 143

Downloadable Total 2,263 0 0 0 702 1 2,964

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

Videos

VHS (Adult) 272 0 15 (15) 0 99 173

VHS (Children's) 624 0 1 (1) 0 257 367

Blu-Ray (Adult) 904 18 0 18 217 36 1,085

Blu-Ray (Children's) 83 0 0 0 75 0 158

DVDs (Adult) 10,576 85 2 83 925 112 11,389

DVDs (Children's) 5,998 21 32 (11) 626 307 6,317

DVDs (Young Adult) 373 17 0 17 45 0 418

Video/DVDTotal 18,830 141 50 91 1,888 811 19,907

Total AV 47,417 317 80 237 4,903 1,994 50,326

Grand Total 272,105 1,499 1,232 267 21,149 16,592 276,662



Technical Services Monthly Report
December 2013

VOLUMES

Begin 2013 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 160,774 859 923 (64) 10,603 13,639 157,738

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 0 2,314

Download E-Book (Adult) 2,172 155 0 155 1,131 0 3,303

Books (Children's) 101,021 668 1,107 (439) 13,105 11,137 102,989

E-Book (Children's) 249 0 0 0 211 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,108 0 0 0 523 2 1,629

Books (Young Adult) 11,664 300 62 238 2,374 2,734 11,304

Download E-Book (YA) 281 0 0 0 128 0 409

Book Total 279,583 1,982 2,092 (110) 28,075 27,512 280,146

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 356 0 23 (23) 0 242 114

Cassette Total 356 0 23 (23) 0 242 114

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,226 72 7 65 1,217 761 10,682

Music 13,546 74 7 67 938 375 14,109

Children's 4,446 50 7 43 541 79 4,908

Young Adult 338 15 0 15 135 65 408

CD Total 28,556 211 21 190 2,831 1,280 30,107

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,639 0 0 0 321 1 1,959

Children's 646 0 0 0 345 0 991

Young Adult 81 0 0 0 82 0 163

Downloadable Total 2,366 0 0 0 748 1 3,113

Games

Early Literacy 56 0 0 0 0 0 56

Videos

VHS (Adult) 323 0 16 (16) 0 117 206

VHS (Children's) 624 0 1 (1) 0 257 367

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,258 40 0 40 744 193 1,809

Blu-Ray (Children's) 124 0 0 0 155 0 279

DVDs (Adult) 13,246 136 8 128 1,767 281 14,732

DVDs (Children's) 8,607 34 53 (19) 1,626 549 9,684

DVDs (Young Adult) 400 18 0 18 46 2 444

Video/DVD Total 24,582 228 78 150 4,338 1,399 27,521

Total AV 55,916 439 122 317 7,917 2,922 60,911

Grand Total 335,499 2,421 2,214 207 35,992 30,434 341,057


